
ZG58.8 Dirty Gretna west loop shortened

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.4 Main St
0.4 L 2.3 Music St S
2.7 R 2.6 Brushy Mountain Rd
5.3 R >.1 Pittsville Rd
5.4 L 1.4 Piney Rd
6.8 R 1 Valley Rd
7.9 L 0.6 VA-40 W
8.5 R 2.1 Homestead Rd
10.5 L 2.8 Wade Rd
13.3 R 0.7 Climax Rd
14 L 1.1 Toshes Rd
15.1 R 0.4 VA-40 W
15.5 R 2.2 Darby Rd
17.7 L 2.4 Toshes Rd
20.1 L 3 Graves Bridge Rd
23.1 L 1 Grassland Dr
24.1 L 0.5 Oliver Rd
24.6 R 0.5 Appletree Rd
25.1 R 5.2 Grassland Dr
30.3 L 3.7 Museville Rd
34 L 1.6 Spruce Rd
35.6 L 0.5 Anderson Mill Rd
36.1 L 1.7 Tomahawk Mill Rd
37.8 R 1.3 Cooksburg Rd
39.1 R 0.2 Oxford Rd
39.3 L 2.9 Cooksburg Rd
42.2 R >.1 Climax Rd
42.2 L 2.8 Anderson Mill Rd
45 L 1.6 Old Red Eye Rd
46.6 R 0.7 Turn right to stay on Old

Red Eye Rd
47.3 R 0.4 Climax Rd
47.7 L 0.6 Throughway Rd
48.3 R 0.6 Toshes Rd
48.8 R 2.4 Berryville Rd
51.3 R 0.6 Luster Rd
51.9 R 0.6 Old Mine Rd
52.5 L >.1 Turn left to stay on Old

Mine Rd
52.5 L 0.4 Piney Rd
52.9 R 2.2 Terry Rd
55.2 R 0.3 Cotton Patch Rd
55.4 L 1.9 Lotus Dr
57.3 R 0.4 VA-40 E/?W Gretna Rd
57.7 L 0.2 Leftwich St
57.9 R 0.5 Henry St
58.4 R 0.3 Franklin Blvd
58.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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